-H North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #5559

Spring Classic League

Division: 13UB ELITE EAST Field: parrish Womble 02

Date: saturday, January 21, 2023 Time: 9:00 AM

Home: 10 (13U) WFC PA South JRs Away: 10 (13U) NCFC White North

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL

10 (13U) WFC PA South JRs 10 (13U) NCFC White North

No. Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
01 Zachary Pierce 01 Hayden Weiss
10 Richard Sapienza 10 Crew Elabarger
11 Max Eshbaugh 11 Hugo Escobedo
12 Nathan O'Malley 12 Caleb Lorenz
13 Joachim Bugariu 13 Chip Gehring
14 Kai Hagan 15 Griffin Mattox
15 Allan Yonty-Ponkam 16 Carter Solak
17 Matthew Cody 17 Gavin Swope
18 William Healy 18 Roman Flythe
22 Ryan Frank 02 Owen Bradford

28 Angel Mateo Gierbolini
03 Nathaniel Bolds

33 Alex Carrier

04 Ryan Wojciechowski
05 Clarence Kinley

07 Elliott Watkins

08 Lucas Delaguila

09 Ivan Coello Ladino

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

03 Tomayo Brookbank

04 Alexander Brown

43 Max Chavez
05 Sammie Byadi

06 Marcus Cooke

07 Adrian Cuartas Diaz

08 David Dillistin

09 Vance Dutton

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




